
WHAT’S ON - DECEMBER 2025

40 years at Merrigum Pool $$ 
Date: Monday 1 December 
Time: 1.00pm - 7.00pm 
Where: Outdoor Swimming Pool, Merrigum

Messy Play 
Date: Tuesday 2 December 
Time: 9.00am - 11.00am 
Where: Kidstown - Sprout Edible Garden, 
Mooroopna

Accessible Mindful Birding ** 
Date: Tuesday 2 December 
Time: 9.00am - 11.00am 
Where: Victoria Park Lake Shepparton

Furals Craft Workshop 
Date: Wednesday 3 December 
Time: 10.00am - 4.00pm 
Where: Queens Gardens, Shepparton

Santa on the Move 
Date: Friday 5 December 
Time: 6.00pm - 8.30pm 
Where: Judd Memorial Park, Merrigum

Body Balance in the Park 
Date: Saturday 6, 13 & 20 December 
Time: 9.00am - 10.00am 
Where: Western Park, Shepparton

Aqua Aerobics $$ 
Date: Saturday 6, Tuesday 30 December 
Time: 1.00pm - 2.00pm 
Where: Outdoor Swimming Pool, Tatura

Santa on the Move 
Date: Sunday 7 December 
Time: 4.00pm - 6.30pm 
Where: Riverside Gardens, Murchison

Aqua Aerobics $$ 
Date: Monday 8 December 
Time: 1.00pm - 2.00pm 
Where: Aquamoves Outdoor Swimming 
Pool, Shepparton

Let’s Get Active 
Date: Tuesday 9 December 
Time: 9.30am - 11.00am 
Where: Kidstown, Mooroopna

Santa on the Move 
Date: Wednesday 10 December 
Time: 6.00pm - 8.30pm 
Where: Mactier Gardens, Tatura

Aqua Aerobics $$ 
Date: Thursday 11 December 
Time: 1.00pm - 2.00pm 
Where: Outdoor Swimming Pool, 
Mooroopna

Santa on the Move 
Date: Saturday 13, Sunday 21 & Tuesday 
23 December 
Time: 10.00am - 1.00pm 
Where: Maude Street Precinct, Shepparton

Carols in the Park  
Date: Saturday 13 December 
Time: 5.30pm - 8.30pm 
Where: John Gray Oval, Mooroopna

Natural Christmas Decorations 
Date: Sunday 14 December 
Time: 10.00am - 11.30am 
Where: Cussen Park, Tatura

Santa on the Move 
Date: Monday 15 December 
Time: 5.00pm - 6.00pm 
Where: Primary School, Dookie

Table Tennis Activation  
Date: Thursday 18 December 
Time: 3.30pm - 5.30pm 
Where: Larsen Park, Tallygaroopna

Table Tennis Activation  
Date: Friday 19 December 
Time: 10.00am - 11.00am 
Where: Youth Spot, Dookie
Santa on the Move  
Date: Saturday 20 December 
Time: 10.00am - 1.00pm 
Where: Ferrari Park, Mooroopna
Reindeer Food Making $$  
Date: Monday 22 &  
Tuesday 23 December 
Time: 10.30am - 12.30pm 
Where: Kidstown, Mooroopna
Aqua Aerobics $$ 
Date: Monday 29 December 
Time: 1.00pm - 2.00pm 
Where: Outdoor Swimming Pool, Merrigum

FOR MORE INFORMATION

All activities are drug, vape, alcohol and smoking-free.
ACTIVITIESINTHEPARK.COM.AU

03 5832 9592
healthycommunities@shepparton.vic.gov.au

** Activity requires booking
FOR BOOKINGS CONTACT: Proudly presented by

MAKE THE 
MOST OF 
SUMMER 

WITH FREE 
+ LOW COST 
ACTIVITIES


